Mont INS. CASE OWNER.	Jull cc4	, tal 180 14669	Mpa3 / LKK
Surveyor.	MARCUS	ASSIGNMENT 13/8/2018	
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner?	TACY COMEPU HP: D.O.A: 7		Pulled FRAME TIN TAME TAN
Driver Tel N	10 93351070 (VIL	Ol GIA RE Insured Lia	PORT: YES/NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES/NO bility: % Final? Yes/No
INSRS: WSP: CFS Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP Tel: Linbility RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time		714 (UW)3 . 014-13/4/ 2516/71962 . 009-16/1	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting Itr (Int): Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Pinal): Notification Itr (if non-pickup): Call Oi: 23 PIS After call Itr to Oi:
23/8/18 -	OID rear ended op		Documentation Cheek List: Handler Typist Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol:
13/9/18 -	Fragoust Marius to		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher Final Repair Bill: Car Remal Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mendate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sc	nt By:	Payment streakgown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: WhT Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS	PMAGA	Confirm by: Email Call If No or B 28, Ass. Lia :
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement Legal Cost Total:	85 6576.13 Global Sum	National Control of the Control of t	1) Claim status: Nordal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey foe: \$3 4w-w
Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: Confirm with \$\$ 6576. 12 Name 1: 1 \$\$ Name 2: 55 Name 3: 1	can two sing wo	Email Call For Workshop.

constitution was REF:	
ASS REC BY MOVEL	20/
A.	SSIGNMENT
From Date:	Veh No. 5 KW 69655 Yr Regri 10 15
Estimated Cost	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bass / Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Move. /
OD A WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV) MV	Truck/Tralls.or A/
To inspect Vehicle No. SILW 69685	11 +
at Workshop mile K75	Galour Silve AAC Insured/Std/M/NA
of (*/).	Sp Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA.
Instined	Eng/No.
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Con Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Lyarde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Worder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil SiRun / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F:
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S Q/S	- USS (PI T C/L
repair at the time of inspection.	—
Ball or Market Value: 684	1 Hones
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	RRad 6
PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	Line Committee C
Est Repairs: Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/8/18 D.O.I /3/8/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
27A53 180 7 yrs 2ml 1	Regons
Interior and A A A A	
18/11/18 CONFINO TINE FIRE	5 801.60 Will MRTan.
	(Red # 205. W 28/1.
	(100 M) 165. ~ M().
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	
DeterTime, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
a Add Fe	
	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	Tech. Invs (\$)) Otten
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

ź

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Our ref:

CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3

Date:

15.08.2018

The Motor Claims Department M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SKW 6968S

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 13.08.2018 at the premises of M/s Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	7,921.60
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	3,933.60
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	1,424.00
Total (Including Check Items)	: S\$	5,357.60
Market Value	: S\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 5.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MARCUS CHUA

Licensed Appraiser



福星摩哆工廠

KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP

Headquater: 61 Defu Lane 12 Singapore 539147 Tel: (65) 6747 9560, 6473 5344 Fax: (65) 6748 1006, 6281 8428 E-mail: ryan@kanfs.net/ patricia@kanfs.net Branch: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-108 Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6481 5150 Fax: (65) 6481 8683

EQ INSURANCE

: 08-08-2018 DATE

5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX SINGAPORE 069110

VEHICLE NO.

: SKW6968S

ACCIDENT DATE : 07-08-2018 07:45

THIRD PARTY REF. : GBD3666P

ATTN: EQ INSURANCE

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEICLE SKW6968S HONDA VEZEL 1.5 SA

#	QTY	PARTS DESCRIPTION				, AM	OUNT (SG\$)
ı	1	REAR BOOT COVER				30000	560.00 /
2	1	REAR BOOT WINDSCR	BEN MOULDING			rei	38.00
3	1	REAR BOOT VEZEL E	MBLEM			nec	38.00
4	1	REAR BOOT LOCK				Twi/JM	65.00
5	1	REAR BOOT RUBBER				121	50.00
5	2	REAR BOOT REFLECT	OR#\$165.00			cm	330.00
7	1	REAR BOOT GARNISH				17	68.00 X
3	1	REAR BOOT H EMBLE	M			11	15.00
9	1	REAR BOOT TRIMBOA	RD			De	98.00 2
0.1	2	REAR BOOT PULL CO	VER			11	15.00 🗴
1	2	REAR END PANEL				5-4500	285.00
2	2	REAR END PANEL TO	P GARNISH			1w1	38.00
13	10	REAR SPARE TYRE B	OARD			11	160.00 🗴
4	1	REAR TOOL FOAM				Tora	115.00
5	1	REAR BUMPER				10/se	185.00 22.00 170.00 76.00
6	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE	RETAINER@\$11.00			but	22.00
.7	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE®	\$85.00			20	170.00
8	2	REAR BUMPER RELFE	CTOR#\$38.00			N/5.20	76.00 PC
9	10	REAR BUMPER CLIP®	\$1.50			re	1 15.00 5
0.0	2	REAR LAMP@\$250.00				11-	15.00 F
						2	,843.00
				ADD	20 %	18 	568.60
				TOTAL	(A)	3	411.60

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1 1 REAR WINDSCREEN GUM

40.00



Headquater: 61 Defu Lane 12 Singapore 539147 Tel: (65) 6747 9560, 6473 5344 Fax: (65) 6748 1006, 6281 8428 E-mail: ryan@kanfs.net/ patricia@kanfs.net Branch: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-108 Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6481 5150 Fax: (65) 6481 8683

VEHICLE NO.

: SKW6968S

ACCIDENT DATE

: 07-08-2018 07:45

THIRD PARTY REF. : GBD3666P

QTY PARTS DESCRIPTION

-	No.			No. of Contract of	Budge .
93	2 1	REAR WINDSCREEN FILM		11 200.00	×
	3 1	REAR BOOT CHROME		Nec 300.00	-00
	4 1	REAR BUMPER CHROME ♥		400.00	100
Į.	5 1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIT		P/3 480.00	
	5 1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR		Shed 300.00	200
	7 1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CHROME		Tn/ 350.00	300
	8 1	SOUND PROOF Ta:/ lake		All 300.00	-
		TOTAL	(C)	2,370.00	1720
	LABOUR	CHARGES			
	1 1	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM		30.00	20
	2 1	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS		100.00	
	3 1	TO REMOVE/REPIT REAR PENDER INNER GARNISH & ETC		150.00	60
11	1	TO REMOVE ALL NECSSARY AFFECTE PARTS WELD CUT PANING NEW PARTS	NEL BEAT AND FITT	- B80.00	600
	5 1	SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES		980.00	700
		TOTAL	(D)	2,140.00	1.10
		ESTIMATE T	OTAL	7,921.60	
					_

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spriny painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1-807.60

AMOUNT (SG\$)

Headquater, 61 Defu Lane 12 Singapore \$39147

Tel: (65) 6747 9560, 6743 5344 Fax: (65) 6748 1006, 6281 8428

Branch: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-13 Singapore 417883

Tel: (65) 6481 5150 Fax: (65) 6481 8683

E-mail: ryan@kanfs.net/ patricia@kanfs.net

EQ INSURANCE 5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX SINGAPORE 069110

DATE: 15-12-2018

SKW 69685 Supplementary.

VEHICLE NO.

: SKW69685

ACCIDENT DATE

: 07-08-2018 07:45

THIRD PARTY REF.

: GBD3666P

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT.

SUPPLEMENTARY COST OF REPAIR TO VEICLE SKW6968S HONDA VEZEL 1.5 SA

#	OTY	PART	S DESCRIPTION				AMOU	INT (SG\$)
1	1 5	REAR		PLATE GARNISH	14BD		ner	21.00
		4400000			17.1			126.00
						ADD 20%		25.20
						TOTAL (A)		151.20
						SUPPLEMENTARY TOTAL	ь	151.20

W. 5KV

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	2976G
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKW6968S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	13 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5S A
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	L15B4021615
Chassis No.:	RU11101615
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,589.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Oct 2015
First Registration Date:	30 Oct 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$15,825.00 7912
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Oct 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$11,868.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Oct 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$57,301.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,312.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$53,180.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Aug 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS. We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

\$2500 Downpayment Monthly From \$688 Onwards, Lowest 3.68HJP.A@GV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd StanAd

HIN LUNG AUTO One Stop Car Hub Finance, Insurance, Workshop New and Used Cars

Browse by Category

Advertiser Logo: District Add

V

Ways of Selling

Back (123) Next +

Sort by Date Posted

✓ 20 results/page: ✓

43 vehicles

Honda Vezel

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Honda Stream 1.8A

Advanced Search Mi

Submit I

Model

Price

Reg Date

Eng Cap Any

Mileage Anv Veh Type Attic

Available

Search Selection

Honda Vezel

ZOV

2015

Status

Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$68,000

Ans

\$8,940 /yr

02-Oct-2015

1,495 cc 44,000 km SW

Available

Reliable Honda Vezel 1.5X, Keyless Ignition, Electronic Brake, VSC, Cruise Control, Digital Aircon, Fog Lights, Automatic Retractable Side Mirrors, Brown Leather Seats, Pioneer Player With GPS, Revers...

Posted: 13-Aug-2018 Tags: 2015 Honda Vegel, Honda Vegel, Honda, Vegel, Lived Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$68,800

\$8,840 /yr

12-Nov-2015

1,495 cc

30,888 km

Available SUV

90% Loan Available! Low Mileage! 1 Owner Only! Well Maintained With Service Records. Guaranteed Not A PHV Unit! Vehicle In Excellent Condition! Minimum Down Payment With Bank Or In House Loan Availabl...

Posted: 13-Aug-2018 Tags: 2015 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel, Used Honda



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

573,884

\$9,710 /vr

30-Sep-2015

1,495 cc

Available

G. L. L. B.

Don't Miss Out Best Unit In Town: Original Condition Since Day! Low Maintenance And Fuel Consumption. One Of The Most Popular And Reliable Sports Utility Vehicle, Ample Boot Space, Loan Application Av...

Posted: L3-Aug-2018 Tags: 2015 Hondo Vezer, Hondo Vezer, Hondo, Vezer, Used Hondo



Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$70,800

\$8,930 /vr

09-Nov-2015

1.495 cc

63,698 km

One Year Inchcape Pre-Owned Warranty Provided, 160 Point Check Done, Most Popular SUV In The Market, Reliable Japan Make And Model With Eco

SUV

Mode, Super Well Kept Interior Condition, No Regair Needed, ...

THE RESERVED

Available

Inchcape Fre-Owned

Postor: 12-Aug-7018 Tago: J015 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel, Used Honda

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Bidded Carplate

Car Aftermaniet.

On The Hole

Lifestyle

\$7K Down Payment. 1 Owner Only, Non Private Hire Unit. Car In Super Condition No Repair Needed, Various Loan Scheme Available Including In



\$67,800

\$9,000 /yr

14-Sep-2015

1.496 cc

45,000 km

Available

House Loan. High Trade In For Your Scrap And Used Car. Call O ... SmartCles Boutloue Pt+ Ltd.

Posted: L3-Aug-2016 Tags: 2015 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel, Lised Honda



Honda Verel 1.54.5

572,800

\$9,250 /vr

15-Sep-2015

33,000 km 1.496 cc

SUV

Available

PERMITS IN

5 Model At x Model Price. Up To 90% Loan, 100% Accident Free, Low Mileage, Most Popular Honda SUV For Your Family. One Owner Only. Spacious And Reliable. Cheapest In Town! Just Arrive Super Beautiful ...

Posted: 11-Aug-2018 - Tags: 2015 Honda Viselii, Hunda Vezel, Hunda, Vezel, Used Hunda

\$67,800 Honda Vezel 1.5A X

\$8,610 /yr

10-Dec-2015

1,496 cc

41,000 km

SUV

Available Section 1979

Compare

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=Honda+Vezel&AVL=2&RPG=20&AVL=2&...

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 7 February 2019 3:48 PM

To:

'patricia'

Subject:

Your Ref: SKW 6968S *Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GBD 3666P(EQ) AND SKW 6968S ON 07/08/2018]

Your Ref: SKW 6968S

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 3666P(EQ) AND SKW 6968S ON 07/08/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

Tota	\$ 6,576.13
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
2. Loss of Use (6days x \$60.00)	\$ 360.00
Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 6.214.13

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above \$20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

patricia <patricia@kanfs.net>

Sent:

Thursday, 7 February 2019 5:13 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: SKW 6968S *Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GBD 3666P(EQ) AND SKW 6968S ON 07/08/2018]

Dear Mdm.

Confirm to accept offer at \$6576.13.

Please send us the DV.

Thank you Patricia

On Thu, 7 Feb 2019 07:47:45 +0000, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) wrote

> Your Ref. SKW 6968S

Without Prejudice

> Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3

> Dear Sirs/Madam,

> ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 3666P(EQ) AND SKW 6968S ON 07/08/2018

> We refer to the above matter.

> We propose settlement as follows: -

> 1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	> \$ 6,214.13	
> 2. Loss of Use (6days x \$60.00)	>\$ 360.00	
> 3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee	>\$ 2.00	
> Total	> \$ 6,576.13	

> Please confirm acceptance.

> "Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

> Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above \$20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum."

- > Best Regards,
- > Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
- > LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- > Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
- > Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORISATION FORM

I/We		69688 hereby do a	uthorize you. Kan		
	LEI	8 MUI LIAN JENNY		th	ne owner of
along/at		PIONEER ROAD NO	RTH TO AYE		
Accident on	7/8/2018	involving vehicles	SKW6968S	ξc	GBD3666
Dear Sir/Madam	i				
NRIC NO:	8680	02976G			
NAME:	TEE MOI TIN				
FROM:-					
	7.00				
SINGAPORE 539	_				
61 DEFU LANE 1					
KAN FOOK SING	MOTOR WORKSHO	פר			
TO:-					

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop is here by authorized to execute and /or sign my documents/ discharge vouchers/ discharge agreements regarding my/ our claim to facilitate my convenience. ALL PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP.

vehicle and/ or to negotiate and settle any claims relating to the above accident which I/ We may have against other third party/ parties or insurers and/ or to instruct lawyers on my/ our behalf to facilitate the

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

third party claim for me/ us.

MSME18102809 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bulet ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/08/2016 17:32 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Fel Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/08/2018 17:32
Date Of Accident	07/08/2018 07:45
Exact Location Of Accident	PIONEER RD NORTH TO AYE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
hicle Registration Number	SKW6968S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE MUI LIAN JENNY
NRIC No	S6802976G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98194688
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98194688
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Mehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
surance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA130880
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Name of Driver CHEO CHYE KOON NRIC No. S1228624D Date Of Birth 13/07/1957

Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 21/08/1978

Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96657022

Fax Number

Address BLK 915 JURONG WEST ST 91 #04-182

Postcode 640915

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - EMPLOYER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

NO

NO

1

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

as any body injured in the Accident? NO

... as any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING FROM PIONEER ROAD NORTH HEADING TOWARDS AYE. I CHECK ON MY RIGHT SIDE TRAFFIC CLEAR. SO, I PROCEED TO MOVE OUT. THEN I SAW AN ONCOMING TRAFFIC CAME ON MY RIGHT. SO, I STOPPED MY CAR. SUDDENLY, I FELT AN IMPACT FROM MY REAR AND I REALISED I WAS HIT BY VEHICLE (GBD3666P).

**tachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBD3666P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties VEHICLE 8

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	SKETCH PLAN	- are	el andrown	\	EW 696
		614	(a)	B: G	1BD 366
				+	100
	1		/		
	1,	()	1.	
					3
					× = ×
			土田		5
			Les Alle	P	also L9
	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANG	ES OF THE ACCIDENT			35
	DESCRIBE CIRCUNSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT		-1	1
C	I WAY Driv	in the	Pierser	rd north	hending
	side tre	ctie clas	-C 1 So	1 MOTOCERS	5-T
	note out	Then	سهد کے	. 9n : oncor	ncho
	therefie eq	me on i	ny risky	- 1 -2 ,	Deyrod
	my car.	siddenty,	-/ -fel	t, an impa	+ from
			1		4
	my rear	4 mag 177	Ed Mor	hit by a	Vehicle
	My 1807 GED 3666P	4 rpp. 17.	ed war	hit by a	Vehicle
		4 120,17	Rd War	hit by a	Vehicle
		4 120, 177	ed war	nit by a	Vehicle
		4 120, 17.	ed war	nit by a	Vehicle
C		4 rps 17.	ed war	nit by a	Vehicle
C		4 rpc 177.	ed war	nit by a	Vehicle
C		4 rpc 177.	ed war	INSURER: AX	
C		4 120, 177	ed war	INSURER: AX	1 Incord
C		4 rpc 17.	ed war	VEHICLE: 5k	+ Incord
C		4 120, 17	ed war	VEHICLE: SK	Laird port
C		4 120, 17	ed war	DOA: FT B CLAIM TYPE: T	Laird port
C	DECLARATION		ed war	VEHICLE: SK	Lage
C	GBO 3666p		pect.	VEHICLE: SK	Lange port
C (DECLARATION		pect.	VEHICLE: SK	TACEN WEGES Lange

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

ate & Time: 3 8 18 1

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Name & Address Of Claimant: C/O: KAN FOOK SING MOTOR V		_	IAN JENN		DP 530147
Name & Address Of Third Party Insured:			NCE COMP		
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 town	block MAD (**	ylitic	Singulare	9641	HQ.
Dear Sir/Madam,					
Accident involving vehicles	SKW6968S		&	G	BD3666P
		on	7/8/203	18 a	along/ at
	R ROAD NORTH TO				
am the owner of vehicle registration no:	SKW6968S		which was in	volved	in the
	POLICIA SE PETRO PAR	_			
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you.	GBD3666P		which I unde		is insured
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your in:	sured's negligence and	l am t			l is insured
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your incompensation from you for all financial los 1 Repair Costs	sured's negligence and	l am t			(214. 3
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your in compensation from you for all financial los	sured's negligence and	l am t		iming	0 1214. 13
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your incompensation from you for all financial los 1 Repair Costs	sured's negligence and	l am t		iming S\$_	6,214,6
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your incompensation from you for all financial los 1 Repair Costs 2 Miscellaneous Items	sured's negligence and	l am t		siming S\$_ S\$_	G 214. 3
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your incompensation from you for all financial los 1 Repair Costs 2 Miscellaneous Items 3 Surveyor Fee	sured's negligence and	l am t		ss_ ss_ ss_	6,214,6
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your incompensation from you for all financial los 1 Repair Costs 2 Miscellaneous Items 3 Surveyor Fee 4 LTA/GIA Search Fee	sured's negligence and ses as itemized below:	l I am t		ss_ ss_ ss_	6,214,6
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your incompensation from you for all financial los 1 Repair Costs 2 Miscellaneous Items 3 Surveyor Fee 4 LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 Loss of Use /	sured's negligence and ses as itemized below:	l I am t	herefore cla	\$\$_ \$\$_ \$\$_ \$\$_	G 214, 13
above mentioned vehicle registration no: with you. The accident was clearly caused by your incompensation from you for all financial los 1 Repair Costs 2 Miscellaneous Items 3 Surveyor Fee 4 LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 Loss of Use / Rental for	sured's negligence and ses as itemized below:	l I am t	herefore cla	s\$_ s\$_ s\$_ s\$_	G 214, 13

I enclosed the relevant copies of documents in support of my claims. Your prompt settlement of my claim would be much appreciated. If you require any other information, please contact my workshop at KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP, 61 Defu Lane 12 Singapore (539147), Tel: 6747 9560 Fax: 6748 1006, Email: ryan@kanfs.net / patricia@kanfs.net. I have authorized the said workshop to deal with my repairs & accept payment in relation to the claim for repairs/loss of use & execute documents on my behalf for the purpose of my convenience.

Thank you.

Your faithfully



51 URI AVE. 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933. TEL: (065) 62563561. FAX: (065) 62564315.

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3

27 AUG 2018

EASYCOME PTE LTD

1 PARK ROAD

#02-41 PEOPLE'S PARK COMPLEX
SINGAPORE 059108
ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 3666P AND SKW 6968S ON 07/08/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, EQ Insurance Company Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKW 6968S against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Mulh

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION FORM

I/We	LIBI		do authorize you. K		
	T.ES	E MUI LIAN JENN	ry		he owner of
along/at		PIONEER ROAD	NORTH TO AYE		
Accident on	7/8/2018	involving vehicles	SKW6968	S &	GBD3666P
Dear Sir/Madam					
NRIC NO:	S680)2976G	-		
NAME:	LEE MUI LIA		_		
FROM:-					
FROM:					
SINGAPORE 5391	47				
61 DEFU LANE 12	ž.				
KAN FOOK SING I	MOTOR WORKSHO	P			
TO:-					

I/ We confirm that Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop is hereby authorized to handle the repairs of my/ our vehicle and/ or to negotiate and settle any claims relating to the above accident which I/ We may have against other third party/ parties or insurers and/ or to instruct lawyers on my/ our behalf to facilitate the third party claim for me/ us.

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop is here by authorized to execute and /or sign my documents/ discharge vouchers/ discharge agreements regarding my/ our claim to facilitate my convenience. ALL PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully



福

KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP

Headquarter: 61 Defu Lane 12, Singapore 539147

Tel: (65) 6747 9560, 6743 5344, 6858 4361 * Fax: (65) 6748 1006, 6281 8428

E-mail: ryan@kanfs.net / patricia@kanfs.net

Branch: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-13, Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6481 5150 • Fax: (65) 6481 8683

TAX INVOICE

No. 46067

Business Reg. No. 221468-00E GST Reg. No M8-0005333-E

EQ INSURANCE

INVOICE NO: 46067

5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX SINGAPORE 069110

PARTS DESCRIPTION

DATE

: 19-12-2018

AMOUNT (SG\$)

VEHICLE NO.

OTY

: SKW6968S

ACCIDENT DATE

: 07-08-2018 07:45

THIRD PARTY REF. : GBD3666P

ATTN: EQ INSURANCE

INVOICE COST OF REPAIRS TO VEICLE SKW6968S HONDA VEZEL 1.5 SA

QII	PARIS DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT (BG\$)
1	REAR BOOT COVER		560.00
1	REAR BOOT WINDSCREEN MOULDING		38.00
1	REAR BOOT VEZEL EMBLEM		38.00
1	REAR BOOT LOCK		65.00
1	REAR BOOT RUBBER		50.00
2	REAR BOOT REFLECTOR @\$165.00		330.00
1	REAR BOOT TRIMBOARD		98.00
2	REAR END PANEL		285.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		38.00
1	REAR TOOL FOAM		115.00
1	REAR BUMPER		185.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER#\$11.00		22.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDEW\$85.00		170.00
1	REAR BUMPER RELFECTOR		38.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$1.50		15.00
1	REAR BOOT LICENSE PLATE GARNISH		105.00
6	REAR SPOILER CLIP @\$3.50		21.00
			2,173.00
		ADD 20 %	434.60
		TOTAL (A)	2,607.60
SPECI	AL NETT ITEMS		
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		40.00
1	REAR BOOT CHROME		100.00

IN PANEL-BEATING & BODY-WORK, OUR WORKSHOP IS WELL-EQUIPPED WITH THE LATEST TECHNOLOGY --- CELETTE BENCH PULLER SYSTEM WHICH ENABLE US TO MEASURE CORRECTLY & REPAIR MANY DIFFERENT KINDS OF DAMAGES, SERIOUS DAMAGES TO THE FLOOR-BOARD CHASSIS & WHEEL-HOUSING CAN BE RESTORED BACK TO THE ACCORDING MEASUREMENT. WE ARE ABLE TO REPAIR & RESTORE ANY BADLY DAMAGED VEHICLE BACK TO ITS ORIGINAL SPECIFICATIONS TO ENSURE SAFETY WHILE DRIVING.



TAX INVOICE

KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP

Headquarter: 61 Defu Lane 12, Singapore 539147 Tel: (65) 6747 9560, 6858 2126, 6858 4361 · Fax: (65) 6748 1006, 6281 8428 E-mail: ryan@kanfs.net/patricia@kanfs.net · Website: www.kanfs.com.sg

Branch: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-108 / #01-13 / #01-14, Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6743 5344, 6481 5150, 6481 5152 - Fax: (65) 6481 8683 Business Reg. No. 221468-00E GST Reg. No. M9-0005333-E

VEHICLE NO.

: SKW6968S

ACCIDENT DATE

: 07-08-2018 07:45

THIRD PARTY REF. : GBD3666P

OTY	PARTS DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT (SG\$)
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME		300.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT		480.00
1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR		200.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CHROME		300.00
1	SOUND PROOF		300.00
		TOTAL (C)	1,720.00
LABOUR	CHARGES		
1	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM		20.00
Ü	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS		100.00
Ŀ	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR FENDER INNER GAR	NISH & ETC	60.00
	TO REMOVE ALL NECSSARY AFFECTE PARTS ING NEW PARTS	WELD CUT PANEL BEAT AND FITT-	600.00
	SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES		700.00
		TOTAL (D)	1,480.00
		TOTAL REPAIR COST :	5,807.60
		GST 1	406.53
		INVOICE AMOUNT :	6,214.13



IN PANEL-BEATING & BODY-WORK, OUR WORKSHOP IS WELL-EQUIPPED WITH THE LATEST TECHNOLOGY --- CELETTE BENCH PULLER SYSTEM WHICH ENABLE US TO MEASURE CORRECTLY & REPAIR MANY DIFFERENT KINDS OF DAMAGES, SERIOUS DAMAGES TO THE FLOOR-BOARD CHASSIS & WHEEL-HOUSING CAN BE RESTORED BACK TO THE ACCORDING MEASUREMENT, WE ARE ABLE TO REPAIR & RESTORE ANY BADLY DAMAGED VEHICLE BACK TO ITS ORIGINAL SPECIFICATIONS TO ENSURE SAFETY WHILE DRIVING.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-121470

Date of Request:

07/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop No. 61 Defu Lane 12

No. 61 Defu Lane 12 Singapore 539147

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/08/2018

Enquiry By

Yen Boo

TP Vehicle No.

GBD3666P

Accident Date

07/08/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (\$\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 19/02/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

/ahiala Na	GBD 3666P	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No. : DMCPHQ18-001704
Vehicle No.	SKW 6968S	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3q2
Date of Accident	7/8/2018		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	6,214.13	
Loss of Use	: \$	360.00	6 days
Rental (If any)	: \$		days
Others:	: \$	2.00	
	: \$		
		6,576.13	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	6,576.13	
Remarks	:		

	nent Instruction: Payee's Breakdown		
1) K	KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP	:\$	6,576.13
		: \$	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Accident Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

EQ INSURANCE COM	PANY LTD	Ref : CC4/EQI18	014669/Upa3q2
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOC MND COMPLEXSING		Date: 19-02-2019	
		Code: EQI	
1.		lars :- THIRD PARTY CI	
Insured Veh.	GBD 3666P	Veh. Inspected	SKW 6968S
Policy No.	DMCPHQ18-001704	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	JOEL	Assign Date	13/08/2018
2.	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HONDA VEZEL (A)	c.c	1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
Chassis No.	L15B4021615	Colour	SILVER
Odometer		Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	235/45Z R18	FALKEN	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	235/45Z R18	FALKEN	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	235/45Z R18	FALKEN	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	235/45Z R18	FALKEN	6 mm
4.	Desc	ription of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT TH		
5.		neral Information	

	61 DEFU LANE 12 SINGAPORE 539147	
5a.	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.	

Inspection Date

13/08/2018

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days

07/08/2018

Survey held at KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKW 6968S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BOOT COVER (WCP)	BADLY DENTED	560.00	560.00
1	REAR BOOT WINDSCREEN MOULDING (WCP)	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
1	REAR BOOT VEZEL EMBLEM (WCP)	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
1	REAR BOOT LOCK (WCP)	TWISTED / JAMMED	65.00	65.00
1	REAR BOOT RUBBER (WCP)	TWISTED	50.00	50.00
2	REAR BOOT RELECTOR @\$165.00 (WCP)	CRACKED	330.00	330.00
1	REAR BOOT GARNISH (WCP)	NOT NECESSARY	68.00	9
1	REAR BOOT H EMBLEM (WCP)	NOT NECESSARY	15.00	
1	REAR BOOT TRIMBOARD (WCP)	DEFORMED	98.00	98.00
2	REAR BOOT PULL COVER (WCP)	NOT NECESSARY	15.00	
2	REAR END PANEL (WCP)	BADLY DENTED	285.00	285.00
2	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (WCP)	TWISTED	38.00	38.00
10	REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD (WCP)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	
1	REAR TOOL FOAM (WCP)	TORN	115.00	115.00
1	REAR BUMPER (WCP)	DENTED / DEFORMED	185.00	185.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$11.00 (WCP)	BENT	22.00	22.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE @\$85.00 (WCP)	DEFORMED	170.00	170.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$38.00 (WCP)	N/S CRACKED	76.00	38.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$1.50 (WCP)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
2	REAR LAMP @\$250.00 (WCP)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-
1	REAR BOOT LICENSE PLATE GARNISH (WCP) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	105.00	105.00
6	REAR SPOILER CLIP @\$3.50 (WCP) (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	21.00	21.00
	COST PLUS 20%		593.80	434.60
			3,562.80	2,607.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
0.9	REAR WINDSCREEN FILM (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	200000
- 11	REAR BOOT CHROME (SN)	NECESSARY	300.00	300.00
	REAR BUMPER CHROME (SN)	DENTED	400.00	100.00

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIT (SN)	DISTORTED	480.00	480.00
1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	300.00	200.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CHROME (SN)	TWISTED	350.00	300.00
1	SOUND PROOF TAILGATE (SN)	NECESSARY	300.00	300.00
			2,370.00	1,720.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		30.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		100.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR FENDER INNER GARNISH & ETC.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY AFFECTE PARTS WELD CUT PANEL BEAT AND FITTING NEW PARTS.		880.00	600.00
	SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES.		980.00	700.00
			2,140.00	1,480.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,072.80	5,807.60
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			5,807.60

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18014669/Upa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying un this Report, in whole or in part, does as at his or her own risk.